92,233,720,368,547,800 rounded to the nearest ten-quadrillion is 90,000,000,000,000,000. 
The word name is ninety quadrillion. 

80. 92,233,720,368,547,800 rounded to the nearest quadrillion is 92,000,000,000,000,000. 
The word name is ninety-two quadrillion. 

81. The greatest yearly earnings are for males with a Doctorate which is $131,569. In word form this is one hundred thirty-
one thousand, five hundred sixty-nine dollars. 

82. The least yearly earnings are for females with a 9th to 12th grade, non-graduate which is $16,812. In word form this is 
sixteen thousand, eight hundred twelve dollars. 

83. Women with bachelor’s degree earns $50,856. In word form this is fifty thousand, eight hundred fifty-six dollars. 

84. Men with associate degree earns $51,865. In word form this is fifty-one thousand, eight hundred sixty-five dollars. 

85. Men with bachelor’s degree will earns $79,927 which would round to $80,000. In word form this is seventy-nine 
thousand, nine hundred twenty-seven dollars. 

86. Women with master’s degree will earns $64,834 which would round to $60,000.

[...]

In 1960 there were only 9,700,000 immigrants. 

90. In 1980 there were 14,100,000 immigrants. 
In 2000 there were 31,100,000 immigrants. 
In 2016 there were 43,700,000 immigrants. 

91. In 1980 there were 14,100,000 immigrants. 

92. In 2000 there were 31,100,000 immigrants. 

93. 2,376,206; two million, three hundred seventy-six thousand, two hundred six 

94. 1,857,160; one million; eight hundred fifty-seven thousand, one hundred sixty 

95. Williams 

96. Brown and Jones 

97. 1,857,160 rounded to the nearest hundred-thousand is 1,900,000. 

98. 2,376,206 rounded to the nearest hundred-thousand is 2,400,000.